Tankoil HW, truck hosewith spiral, 10
BAR

Product group

Color

Cover design

Safety factor
Bundled pipes/hoses
Media description
Antistatic wire

Cover tube material
Flat coil

Inner tube material
Max temperature (°C)
Reinforcement layers

Reinforcement materials

Min temperature (°C)

140

Black

Wrapped

1:4

1

Oil and gasoline
Yes

NBR/SBR

No

NBR

80

2

Steel wire, Textile
-35

The hose is designed to be used for suction and pressure lines with petroleum products
with no more than 50% aromatic contents, e.g. gas trucks, tank wagons and refineries.
The strong design makes it usable in demanding environments and low temperatures.

Electric resistance: <106 Ohm.

Part no

14390020
14390024
14390032
14390040
14390048

14390064

OD (mm)

43

49

63

76

89

117

Bend radius (mm)
140
170
250
310
380

510

Working pressure (MPa)

1

1

1

Vacuum pr. Max%

92

92

92

92

92

92

ID (mm)

32

38

51

63

76

102

Length meter per coil

40

40

40

40

40

40

Weight (kg)
0.95
1.15
1.66
2.15
2.66

4.03

(g YDROSCAND




